Lektorenplan fiir November und Dezember 2025

Samstag,

Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Sonntag,
Mittwoch,
Donnerstag,
Freitag,
Sonntag,

01.11.2025

02.11.2025
05.11.2025
09.11.2025
12.11.2025
16.11.2025
19.11.2025
23.11.2025
26.11.2025
30.11.2025
03.12.2025
07.12.2025
10.12.2025
14.12.2025
17.12.2025
21.12.2025
24.12.2025
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
28.12.2025

10.00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
16.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr

Reinhild Brinkschmidt

Mechthild Vollenbroker
Claudia Adams

Elsbeth Hillmann
Christiane Schulte-Sutrum
Maria Weliels

Antonius Gobel

Manfred Hoffstedde
Reinhild Vollenbroker
Reinhild Brinkschmidt
Claudia Adams

Mechthild Vollenbroker
Christiane Schulte-Sutrum
Maria Weldels

Reinhild Brinkschmidt
Elsbeth Hillmann
Liturgieteam Familienkreis
Antonius Gobel

Manfred Hoffstedde
Reinhild Vollenbroker



