Lektorenplan für November und Dezember 2025

Samstag,	01.11.2025	10.00 Uhr	Reinhild Brinkschmidt
Sonntag,	02.11.2025	10:00 Uhr	Mechthild Vollenbröker
Mittwoch,	05.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Claudia Adams
Sonntag,	09.11.2025	10.00 Uhr	Elsbeth Hillmann
Mittwoch,	12.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Christiane Schulte-Sutrum
Sonntag,	16.11.2025	10.00 Uhr	Maria Weßels
Mittwoch,	19.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Antonius Göbel
Sonntag,	23.11.2025	10.00 Uhr	Manfred Hoffstedde
Mittwoch,	26.11.2025	19.00 Uhr	Reinhild Vollenbröker
Sonntag,	30.11.2025	10.00 Uhr	Reinhild Brinkschmidt
Mittwoch,	03.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Claudia Adams
Sonntag,	07.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Mechthild Vollenbröker
Mittwoch,	10.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Christiane Schulte-Sutrum
Sonntag,	14.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Maria Weßels
Mittwoch,	17.12.2025	19.00 Uhr	Reinhild Brinkschmidt
Sonntag,	21.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Elsbeth Hillmann
Mittwoch,	24.12.2025	16.30 Uhr	Liturgieteam Familienkreis
Donnerstag,	25.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Antonius Göbel
Freitag,	26.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Manfred Hoffstedde
Sonntag,	28.12.2025	10.00 Uhr	Reinhild Vollenbröker